
Part#: 9-6278128-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: MT-RJ/MT-RJ 550M1 C/A

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278032-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278898-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM,ZIPST,MTRJ

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278032-4 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278900-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM,ZIPST,MTRJ

RFQ

Part#: 9-6318491-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: .5FHP08H,220,S,GIG,08/SN,HT,NSYE

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278901-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM,ZIPST,MTRJ

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278896-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC

RFQ

Part#: 9-6374615-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A LC-SC 62.5/125,2.0MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278032-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6374613-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A LC-SC DUP 50/125 MM 101M

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278032-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278032-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278899-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CA,62.5,MTRJ-ST

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278900-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM,ZIPST,MTRJ 93M1

RFQ

Part#: 9-6374615-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A LC-SC 62.5/125,2.0MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278896-0 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278032-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278900-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A 62.5/125UM,ZIPST,MTRJ

RFQ

Part#: 9-6278032-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: C/A MT-RJ/MT-RJ MM 505M

RFQ
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Part Number 9-6278896-2 Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description CA,62.5,MTRJ-SC Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 305 pcs Data sheet 6278896

Category Cable Assemblies Type Multimode, Duplex

Series - Return Loss 20dB

Ratings LSZH Operating Temperature -

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Length - Overall 504.9' (153.9m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket (Insulation) Material -

Insertion Loss 0.73dB Fiber Type 62.5/125

Features Low Smoke, Zipcord Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic SC Duplex To MT-RJ Secure 62.5/125 504.9' (153.9m)

Color - Connectors Green Color - Cable Orange

Cable Type Twin Zip Cable Diameter 0.14" (3.6mm)

Bend Radius - 2nd Connector MT-RJ Secure

1st Connector SC Duplex
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